
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
153 MPLSA005-EA MPLSA005-EA 30.000 EA 20.700 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

154 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 6.000 EA 1.200 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

155 MPLSA013-EA MPLSA013-EA 1.000 EA 0.050 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

156 MPLSA015-EA MPLSA015-EA 16.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 16.000 EA

157 MPLSA019-EA MPLSA019-EA 3.000 EA 0.450 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

158 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 33.000 EA 26.070 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 33.000 EA

159 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 8.000 EA 1.920 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
160 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

161 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 17.000 EA 8.670 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 17.000 EA

162 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 4.000 EA 0.640 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

163 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 13.000 EA 11.830 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 13.000 EA

164 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 23.000 EA 34.270 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 23.000 EA

165 MPLSA078-EA MPLSA078-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

166 MPLSA079-EA MPLSA079-EA 11.000 EA 2.420 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 11.000 EA

167 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 22.000 EA 9.680 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 22.000 EA

168 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

169 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

170 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 7.000 EA 0.980 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

171 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 230.000 EA 2,856.600 KG 0.038 CBM 0.000 EA 230.000 EA

172 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 100.000 EA 270.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

173 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 80.000 EA 256.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

174 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 95.000 EA 270.750 KG 0.016 CBM 0.000 EA 95.000 EA

175 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 80.000 EA 256.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
176 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

177 MPLSA106-EA MPLSA106-EA 2.000 EA 0.440 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

178 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 50.000 EA 65.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

179 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

180 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 75.000 EA 702.750 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 75.000 EA

181 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 16.000 EA 10.240 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 16.000 EA

182 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 40.000 EA 1,600.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

183 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 70.000 EA 4,900.000 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 70.000 EA

184 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 12.000 EA 10.080 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

185 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 4.000 EA 1.120 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

186 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 8.000 EA 2.560 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

187 MPLSA179-EA MPLSA179-EA 18.000 EA 6.480 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

188 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 33.000 EA 32.670 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 33.000 EA

189 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 17.000 EA 14.450 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 17.000 EA

190 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 23.000 EA 26.450 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 23.000 EA

191 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 235.000 EA 2,227.800 KG 0.039 CBM 0.000 EA 235.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
192 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 100.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

193 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 23.000 EA 21.160 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 23.000 EA

194 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 100.000 EA 408.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

195 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 80.000 EA 128.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

196 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 19.000 EA 361.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 19.000 EA

197 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 19.000 EA 361.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 19.000 EA

198 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 33.000 EA 124.080 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 33.000 EA

199 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 33.000 EA 21.780 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 33.000 EA

200 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 17.000 EA 5.780 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 17.000 EA

201 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 69.000 EA 95.220 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 69.000 EA

202 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 8.000 EA 1.280 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

203 MPLSA268-EA MPLSA268-EA 1.000 EA 0.050 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

204 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 23.000 EA 10.580 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 23.000 EA

205 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 23.000 EA 10.580 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 23.000 EA

206 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 13.000 EA 4.550 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 13.000 EA

207 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
208 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

209 MPLSA005-EA MPLSA005-EA 30.000 EA 20.700 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

210 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 6.000 EA 1.200 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

211 MPLSA013-EA MPLSA013-EA 1.000 EA 0.050 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

212 MPLSA015-EA MPLSA015-EA 16.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 16.000 EA

213 MPLSA019-EA MPLSA019-EA 3.000 EA 0.450 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

214 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 33.000 EA 26.070 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 33.000 EA

215 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 8.000 EA 1.920 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

216 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

217 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 17.000 EA 8.670 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 17.000 EA

218 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 4.000 EA 0.640 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

219 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 13.000 EA 11.830 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 13.000 EA

220 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 23.000 EA 34.270 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 23.000 EA

221 MPLSA078-EA MPLSA078-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

222 MPLSA079-EA MPLSA079-EA 11.000 EA 2.420 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 11.000 EA

223 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 22.000 EA 9.680 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 22.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
224 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

225 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

226 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 7.000 EA 0.980 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

227 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 230.000 EA 2,856.600 KG 0.038 CBM 0.000 EA 230.000 EA

228 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 100.000 EA 270.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

229 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 80.000 EA 256.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

230 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 95.000 EA 270.750 KG 0.016 CBM 0.000 EA 95.000 EA

231 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 80.000 EA 256.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

232 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

233 MPLSA106-EA MPLSA106-EA 2.000 EA 0.440 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

234 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 50.000 EA 65.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

235 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

236 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 75.000 EA 702.750 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 75.000 EA

237 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 16.000 EA 10.240 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 16.000 EA

238 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 40.000 EA 1,600.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

239 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 70.000 EA 4,900.000 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 70.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
240 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 12.000 EA 10.080 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

241 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 4.000 EA 1.120 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

242 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 8.000 EA 2.560 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

243 MPLSA179-EA MPLSA179-EA 18.000 EA 6.480 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

244 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 33.000 EA 32.670 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 33.000 EA

245 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 17.000 EA 14.450 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 17.000 EA

246 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 23.000 EA 26.450 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 23.000 EA

247 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 235.000 EA 2,227.800 KG 0.039 CBM 0.000 EA 235.000 EA

248 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 100.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

249 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 23.000 EA 21.160 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 23.000 EA

250 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 100.000 EA 408.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

251 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 80.000 EA 128.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

252 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 19.000 EA 361.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 19.000 EA

253 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 19.000 EA 361.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 19.000 EA

254 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 33.000 EA 124.080 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 33.000 EA

255 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 33.000 EA 21.780 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 33.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
256 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 17.000 EA 5.780 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 17.000 EA

257 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 69.000 EA 95.220 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 69.000 EA

258 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 8.000 EA 1.280 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

259 MPLSA268-EA MPLSA268-EA 1.000 EA 0.050 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

260 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 23.000 EA 10.580 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 23.000 EA

261 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 23.000 EA 10.580 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 23.000 EA

262 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 13.000 EA 4.550 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 13.000 EA

263 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

264 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

265 MPLSA275-EA MPLSA275-EA 32.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 32.000 EA

0080730772

GOODS DELIVERY NOTE Page 8 of 8

Xeon Logistics
a Division of Xeon Holdings (Pty) Ltd.

Kempton Park - 1629
308 Pomona Road, Pomona

Main: 087 230 0301 / 0861 9366 564(Xeon Log)
Johannesburg, South Africa

Printed On: 12/08/2025 07:36 AM

Received By : lungi  lungi

Date : 12.08.2025 Time : 07:30

Customer Signature


